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Jane meets Bob at school. Look at the pictures and answer the questions. 
 

1 

 

2  

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

I am seven years old. It 

is my birthday today. 

Thanks. 

Oh! Happy birthday, Amy! 

I am fine, thank you, Jane. 

 ________ 
This is Amy. She is my new 

classmate. We are in Class 1B. 

Nice to meet you, Amy. My 

name is Bob. I am in Class 1C. 

I am six years old.  

How old are you, Amy? 

Hi, Bob. How old are you? 

Jane 

Bob 

Amy 
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Tick the best answers. 

1 Look at Picture 1. What does Jane say? 

 A. Hi, Bob. How are you? 

 B. Hi, Bob. How old are you? 

 C. Hi, Bob. Nice to meet you. 

2 Amy is in Class ____ . 

 A. 1A 

 B. 1B 

 C. 1C 

3 Jane and Bob are ____ . 

 A. classmates 

 B. friends 

 C. teachers 

4 How old is Bob? 

 A. 6 

 B. 7 

 C. 8 

5 It is ____ birthday. 

 A. Jane’s 

 B. Bob’s 

 C. Amy’s  
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Answer Key 

1 A 

2 B 

3 B 

4 A 

5 C 

 

 


